Product Data Sheet
3/8/2025 Select Compact
UK - Myson
•   High heat output
•   Lightweight
•   4-tap connections
•   Top grille & side panels standard
•   Eco-friendly

10   |   Product Data Sheet Select Compact, 3/8/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
FDJX10010ABYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Angle Chrome
FDJX10015AAYBHUK0 TRV2 15mm TRV Straight Chrome
FDJX10015ABYBHUK0 TRV2 15mm TRV Angle Chrome
FDJX10A15ABYBOUK0 TRV 15mm Or 1/2&#34; Bsp TRV Angle
Chrome Body Only
FDJX11518ABYBHUK0 TRV2 8/10/15mm TRV Angle Chrome
FDJX20010ABYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W
Pushfit 90 Degree Elbow
FDJX30010ABYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W
Compression 90 Degree Elbow
FDJX30015ABYBHUK0 TRV2 15mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W
Pushfit 90 Degree Elbow
FDJX40010AAYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Straight Chrome Pushfit
F062204011010N00 Type 22 400h x 1100w - Select Compact
F061105004010N00 Type 11 500h x 400w - Select Compact
F062104009010N00 Type 21 400h x 900w - Select Compact
F063305023010N00 Type 33 500h x 2300w - Select Compact
F062205024010N00 Type 22 500h x 2400w - Select Compact
F062207509010N00 Type 22 750h x 900w - Select Compact
F062103010010N00 Type 21 300h x 1000w - Select Compact
F061106024010N00 Type 11 600h x 2400w - Select Compact
F062104006010N00 Type 21 400h x 600w - Select Compact
F061105006010N00 Type 11 500h x 600w - Select Compact
F061105005010N00 Type 11 500h x 500w - Select Compact
F062206010010N00 Type 22 600h x 1000w - Select Compact
F061103020010N00 Type 11 300h x 2000w - Select Compact
F062205012010N00 Type 22 500h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062103014010N00 Type 21 300h x 1400w - Select Compact
F062206016010N00 Type 22 600h x 1600w - Select Compact
F063309014010N00 Type 33 900h x 1400w - Select Compact
F062204016010N00 Type 22 400h x 1600w - Select Compact
F063305012010N00 Type 33 500h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062206013010N00 Type 22 600h x 1300w - Select Compact
F062206011010N00 Type 22 600h x 1100w - Select Compact
F063305008010N00 Type 33 500h x 800w - Select Compact
F063306016010N00 Type 33 600h x 1600w - Select Compact
F061107505010N00 Type 11 750h x 500w - Select Compact
F062207507010N00 Type 22 750h x 700w - Select Compact
F061106007010N00 Type 11 600h x 700w - Select Compact
F062205008010N00 Type 22 500h x 800w - Select Compact
F062106014010N00 Type 21 600h x 1400w - Select Compact
11   |   Product Data Sheet Select Compact, 3/8/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
F062107504010N00 Type 21 750h x 400w - Select Compact
F062205006010N00 Type 22 500h x 600w - Select Compact
F062107506010N00 Type 21 750h x 600w - Select Compact
F062205014010N00 Type 22 500h x 1400w - Select Compact
F063307507010N00 Type 33 750h x 700w - Select Compact
F062105008010N00 Type 21 500h x 800w - Select Compact
F062204010010N00 Type 22 400h x 1000w - Select Compact
F061103014010N00 Type 11 300h x 1400w - Select Compact
F062106012010N00 Type 21 600h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062204005010N00 Type 22 400h x 500w - Select Compact
F061105016010N00 Type 11 500h x 1600w - Select Compact
F063306011010N00 Type 33 600h x 1100w - Select Compact
F063303018010N00 Type 33 300h x 1800w - Select Compact
F062105014010N00 Type 21 500h x 1400w - Select Compact
F062105012010N00 Type 21 500h x 1200w - Select Compact
F061103004010N00 Type 11 300h x 400w - Select Compact
F061107508010N00 Type 11 750h x 800w - Select Compact
F062204018010N00 Type 22 400h x 1800w - Select Compact
F063309009010N00 Type 33 900h x 900w - Select Compact
F062203008010N00 Type 22 300h x 800w - Select Compact
F062207504010N00 Type 22 750h x 400w - Select Compact
F063306009010N00 Type 33 600h x 900w - Select Compact
F063306010010N00 Type 33 600h x 1000w - Select Compact
F062103006010N00 Type 21 300h x 600w - Select Compact
F061104012010N00 Type 11 400h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062203018010N00 Type 22 300h x 1800w - Select Compact
F061106010010N00 Type 11 600h x 1000w - Select Compact
F062204012010N00 Type 22 400h x 1200w - Select Compact
F061106009010N00 Type 11 600h x 900w - Select Compact
F062206006010N00 Type 22 600h x 600w - Select Compact
F061105013010N00 Type 11 500h x 1300w - Select Compact
F062104005010N00 Type 21 400h x 500w - Select Compact
F061104009010N00 Type 11 400h x 900w - Select Compact
F061103010010N00 Type 11 300h x 1000w - Select Compact
F062206008010N00 Type 22 600h x 800w - Select Compact
F063305018010N00 Type 33 500h x 1800w - Select Compact
F062105007010N00 Type 21 500h x 700w - Select Compact
F062105005010N00 Type 21 500h x 500w - Select Compact
F061104014010N00 Type 11 400h x 1400w - Select Compact
F061104006010N00 Type 11 400h x 600w - Select Compact
F061106013010N00 Type 11 600h x 1300w - Select Compact
12   |   Product Data Sheet Select Compact, 3/8/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
F061104013010N00 Type 11 400h x 1300w - Select Compact
F061104010010N00 Type 11 400h x 1000w - Select Compact
F063306007010N00 Type 33 600h x 700w - Select Compact
F063306023010N00 Type 33 600h x 2300w - Select Compact
F062207512010N00 Type 22 750h x 1200w - Select Compact
F061107506010N00 Type 11 750h x 600w - Select Compact
F063305006010N00 Type 33 500h x 600w - Select Compact
F062106018010N00 Type 21 600h x 1800w - Select Compact
F063307514010N00 Type 33 750h x 1400w - Select Compact
F063306006010N00 Type 33 600h x 600w - Select Compact
F062207510010N00 Type 22 750h x 1000w - Select Compact
F062107516010N00 Type 21 750h x 1600w - Select Compact
F062207506010N00
F061105024010N00 Type 11 500h x 2400w - Select Compact
F062207516010N00 Type 22 750h x 1600w - Select Compact
F062207514010N00
F061106011010N00 Type 11 600h x 1100w - Select Compact
F061106014010N00 Type 11 600h x 1400w - Select Compact
F063305014010N00 Type 33 500h x 1400w - Select Compact
F061105010010N00 Type 11 500h x 1000w - Select Compact
F062104010010N00 Type 21 400h x 1000w - Select Compact
F063303006010N00 Type 33 300h x 600w - Select Compact
F062205004010N00 Type 22 500h x 400w - Select Compact
F062107514010N00 Type 21 750h x 1400w - Select Compact
F063306008010N00 Type 33 600h x 800w - Select Compact
F061106006010N00 Type 11 600h x 600w - Select Compact
F062106005010N00 Type 21 600h x 500w - Select Compact
F062204008010N00 Type 22 400h x 800w - Select Compact
F062206020010N00 Type 22 600h x 2000w - Select Compact
F063305009010N00 Type 33 500h x 900w - Select Compact
F062205013010N00 Type 22 500h x 1300w - Select Compact
F062107510010N00
F063305016010N00 Type 33 500h x 1600w - Select Compact
F062206004010N00 Type 22 600h x 400w - Select Compact
F062206009010N00 Type 22 600h x 900w - Select Compact
F063305011010N00 Type 33 500h x 1100w - Select Compact
F061107516010N00 Type 11 750h x 1600w - Select Compact
F062106013010N00 Type 21 600h x 1300w - Select Compact
F061107509010N00 Type 11 750h x 900w - Select Compact
F062104008010N00 Type 21 400h x 800w - Select Compact
F062106007010N00 Type 21 600h x 700w - Select Compact
13   |   Product Data Sheet Select Compact, 3/8/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
F062103018010N00 Type 21 300h x 1800w - Select Compact
F063305010010N00 Type 33 500h x 1000w - Select Compact
F061103018010N00 Type 11 300h x 1800w - Select Compact
F061104005010N00 Type 11 400h x 500w - Select Compact
F062206005010N00 Type 22 600h x 500w - Select Compact
F061104011010N00 Type 11 400h x 1100w - Select Compact
F062205016010N00 Type 22 500h x 1600w - Select Compact
F062106006010N00 Type 21 600h x 600w - Select Compact
F062206018010N00 Type 22 600h x 1800w - Select Compact
F061106016010N00 Type 11 600h x 1600w - Select Compact
F063307506010N00 Type 33 750h x 600w - Select Compact
F062104011010N00 Type 21 400h x 1100w - Select Compact
F061105015010N00 Type 11 500h x 1500w - Select Compact
F061105014010N00 Type 11 500h x 1400w - Select Compact
F061104018010N00 Type 11 400h x 1800w - Select Compact
F062105010010N00 Type 21 500h x 1000w - Select Compact
F063307512010N00 Type 33 750h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062106009010N00 Type 21 600h x 900w - Select Compact
F061103024010N00 Type 11 300h x 2400w - Select Compact
F061105007010N00 Type 11 500h x 700w - Select Compact
F063309010010N00 Type 33 900h x 1000w - Select Compact
F061107514010N00 Type 11 750h x 1400w - Select Compact
F061105008010N00 Type 11 500h x 800w - Select Compact
F062204014010N00 Type 22 400h x 1400w - Select Compact
F063303012010N00 Type 33 300h x 1200w - Select Compact
F063307508010N00 Type 33 750h x 800w - Select Compact
F061105009010N00 Type 11 500h x 900w - Select Compact
F062205007010N00 Type 22 500h x 700w - Select Compact
F062206024010N00 Type 22 600h x 2400w - Select Compact
F063303010010N00 Type 33 300h x 1000w - Select Compact
F062106011010N00 Type 21 600h x 1100w - Select Compact
F062204009010N00 Type 22 400h x 900w - Select Compact
F062104014010N00 Type 21 400h x 1400w - Select Compact
F061103006010N00 Type 11 300h x 600w - Select Compact
F063307505010N00 Type 33 750h x 500w - Select Compact
F062107508010N00
F062104016010N00 Type 21 400h x 1600w - Select Compact
F062107505010N00 Type 21 750h x 500w - Select Compact
F061106020010N00 Type 11 600h x 2000w - Select Compact
F061106012010N00 Type 11 600h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062105018010N00 Type 21 500h x 1800w - Select Compact
14   |   Product Data Sheet Select Compact, 3/8/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
F062107512010N00 Type 21 750h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062203006010N00 Type 22 300h x 600w - Select Compact
F063306005010N00 Type 33 600h x 500w - Select Compact
F062205015010N00 Type 22 500h x 1500w - Select Compact
F063305020010N00 Type 33 500h x 2000w - Select Compact
F061105020010N00 Type 11 500h x 2000w - Select Compact
F061107504010N00 Type 11 750h x 400w - Select Compact
F062106008010N00 Type 21 600h x 800w - Select Compact
F062206007010N00 Type 22 600h x 700w - Select Compact
F062205009010N00 Type 22 500h x 900w - Select Compact
F062205020010N00 Type 22 500h x 2000w - Select Compact
F061105011010N00 Type 11 500h x 1100w - Select Compact
F062205005010N00 Type 22 500h x 500w - Select Compact
F062203020010N00 Type 22 300h x 2000w - Select Compact
F061107512010N00 Type 11 750h x 1200w - Select Compact
F061104008010N00 Type 11 400h x 800w - Select Compact
F062105006010N00 Type 21 500h x 600w - Select Compact
F062106010010N00 Type 21 600h x 1000w - Select Compact
F061106005010N00 Type 11 600h x 500w - Select Compact
F063307510010N00 Type 33 750h x 1000w - Select Compact
F062206014010N00 Type 22 600h x 1400w - Select Compact
F061104016010N00 Type 11 400h x 1600w - Select Compact
F063309012010N00 Type 33 900h x 1200w - Select Compact
F061106008010N00 Type 11 600h x 800w - Select Compact
F063309004010N00 Type 33 900h x 400w - Select Compact
F062104013010N00 Type 21 400h x 1300w - Select Compact
F062207505010N00 Type 22 750h x 500w - Select Compact
F063307509010N00 Type 33 750h x 900w - Select Compact
F063307504010N00 Type 33 750h x 400w - Select Compact
F062104018010N00 Type 21 400h x 1800w - Select Compact
F063303020010N00 Type 33 300h x 2000w - Select Compact
F061107507010N00 Type 11 750h x 700w - Select Compact
F062105016010N00 Type 21 500h x 1600w - Select Compact
F063303014010N00 Type 33 300h x 1400w - Select Compact
F063306020010N00 Type 33 600h x 2000w - Select Compact
F061106018010N00 Type 11 600h x 1800w - Select Compact
F062204006010N00 Type 22 400h x 600w - Select Compact
F062104012010N00 Type 21 400h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062203024010N00 Type 22 300h x 2400w - Select Compact
F062203010010N00 Type 22 300h x 1000w - Select Compact
F063309008010N00 Type 33 900h x 800w - Select Compact
15   |   Product Data Sheet Select Compact, 3/8/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
F062105009010N00 Type 21 500h x 900w - Select Compact
F063309005010N00 Type 33 900h x 500w - Select Compact
F062205011010N00 Type 22 500h x 1100w - Select Compact
F061106004010N00 Type 11 600h x 400w - Select Compact
F063309007010N00 Type 33 900h x 700w - Select Compact
F062203014010N00 Type 22 300h x 1400w - Select Compact
F062106016010N00 Type 21 600h x 1600w - Select Compact
F062204007010N00 Type 22 400h x 700w - Select Compact
F062206012010N00 Type 22 600h x 1200w - Select Compact
F062104007010N00 Type 21 400h x 700w - Select Compact
F062105004010N00 Type 21 500h x 400w - Select Compact
F062207508010N00 Type 22 750h x 800w - Select Compact
F063306004010N00 Type 33 600h x 400w - Select Compact
F063309006010N00 Type 33 900h x 600w - Select Compact
F061105018010N00 Type 11 500h x 1800w - Select Compact
F062106004010N00 Type 21 600h x 400w - Select Compact
F063306012010N00 Type 33 600h x 1200w - Select Compact
F061107510010N00 Type 11 750h x 1000w - Select Compact
F062205010010N00 Type 22 500h x 1000w - Select Compact
F061104007010N00 Type 11 400h x 700w - Select Compact
F063306018010N00 Type 33 600h x 1800w - Select Compact
F062204013010N00 Type 22 400h x 1300w - Select Compact
F062107507010N00 Type 21 750h x 700w - Select Compact
F062107509010N00
F063305007010N00 Type 33 500h x 700w - Select Compact
F063306014010N00 Type 33 600h x 1400w - Select Compact
F062205018010N00 Type 22 500h x 1800w - Select Compact
F061105012010N00 Type 11 500h x 1200w - Select Compact
DEC15LWAC FDII70015ABYBHUK1
DEC15LWSC FDII70015AAYBHUK1
MASTER10WAC FDI220010ABYBHUK0
MASTER10WACPF FDI250010ABYBHUK0